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#42 - Barziza, Isabella
Position(s): UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Dayton HS
bella42ig@gmail.com
Class of 2026

#24 - Collazo, Briana
Position(s): C/Corner
B: Right | T: Right
Ht: 5'5" Wt: 0
Lutheran Southern Academy
Class of 2025

#22 - Evans-Pickens, Avery
Position(s): 3B/UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Porter HS
averyevanspickens@gmail.com
Class of 2026
University of Houston

#21 - Gagliardi, Mia
Position(s): C/INF
B: Right | T: Right
Ht: 5'9" Wt: 0
Kingwood HS
mia.v.gagliardi@gmail.com
Class of 2025
Virginia Tech

#13 - Gobert, Kaci
Position(s): C/UT
B: Right | T: Right
Hargrave High
Kacigobert@gmail.com
Class of 2025
Paris Junior College

#10 - Lozano, Ella
Position(s): RHP/UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Ht: 5'4" Wt: 0
Clear Lake HS
ellaL1@icloud.com
Class of 2025

#12 - Miller, Kaitlyn
Position(s): OF/UTL
B: Left | T: Left
Ht: 5'7" Wt: 0
Atascocita HS
kaitlynmiller27272@gmail.com
Class of 2026
Texas State University

#5 - Pantalion , Bryana
Position(s): OF
B: Right | T: Right
Liberty
breezyjp02@icloud.com
Class of 2025
Southeastern Louisiana University

#16 - Papadimitriou , Abbey
Position(s): UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Kingwood Park
AbbeyPap2025@gmail.com
Class of 2025
Sam Houston State University

#12 - Peakes, Avery
Position(s): 3rd/UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Ht: 5'9" Wt: 0
St. John School
Class of 2025

#17/47 - Poag, Dakota 
Position(s): P/1B
B: Right | T: Right
Bridgeland High
Dakota.Poag@gmail.com
Class of 2025
Black Hills State University

#27 - Quentel, Hunter
Position(s): P/UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Kingwood HS
Hunbun2708@icloud.com
Class of 2027

#25 - Rinewalt, Mckenna
Position(s): UTL
B: Left | T: Right
Porter
Rinewalt2025@gmail.com
Class of 2025
Northwestern State University of Louisiana

#14 - Rodriguez , Amira 
Position(s): P/UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Harlingen South
AmiraARod14@yahoo.com
Class of 2025
University of Washington

#3 - Smith, Addi
Position(s): SS/UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Ht: 5'2" Wt: 0
Lutheran South Academy
addi.paige.smith309@gmail.com
Class of 2026
Wichita State University
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#9 - Sneed, Alisa
Position(s): OF/UT
B: Switch | T: Right
Conroe
Alisasneedrec@yahoo.com
Class of 2025
University of Texas

#99 - Taylor, Brookelyn
Position(s): P/UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Dayton
BrookelynT2025@gmail.com
Class of 2025
McNeese State University

#4 - Thomas, Marigny
Position(s): UTL
B: Right | T: Right
Ht: 5'6" Wt: 0
Atascocita HS
marignythomas08@gmail.com
Class of 2026
University of Houston

#23 - Torres, Kaitlynn
Position(s): UTL/P
B: Right | T: Right
Grand Oaks
KaitlynnTorres23@gmail.com
Class of 2025
University of Houston

Vickers, Abigail 
Position(s): OF
B: Right | T: Right
Liberty 
 abby.v1ck3rs@gmail.com
Class of 2025
University of Texas - Tyler

#1 - Whitley, Riley
Position(s): P/1st/OF
B: Left | T: Right
Ht: 5'5" Wt: 0
Huntington High School
Class of 2025
Lamar University

#24 - Zuniga, Ariana
Position(s): C/1st
B: Right | T: Right
Ht: 5'5" Wt: 0
Dayton HS
ari.zuniga2007@gmail.com
Class of 2026


